INA  BXRE012-2RSR  needle
roller bearings
INA BXRE012-2RSR needle roller bearings Deal is your source
for 30 mm B OEM 12 mm A1 and accessories. 24 mm A We sell
Genuine at discount prices.
B 30 mm
A 24 mm
A1 12 mm
A2 35 mm
d 30 mm
e 13 mm
G R1/8″
H 117 mm
H1 44 mm
J 116 mm
N 11mm
s1 15 mm
S 8 mm
C 19.5 kN
C0 11.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.07 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing FTE206-
Designation of bearing US206G2T04